Letnja liga Beograda

Beograd, 31/5/ - 8/6/2014

Disciplina 2 Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 10 - 12 godina
7/6/14 - 15:55 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 12
3 DOBRIKOVIC Milica 03 Plavi Talas NT
4 TOSEV Lara 03 Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
5 NESIC Tijana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
6 DJORDJEVIC Stanislava 04 PK,,Barakuda" NT
Grupa?2od 12
1 JOVANOVIC Andrijana 03 PK,,Barakuda" NT
2 VIDAKOVIC Ana 03 PK Crvena Zvezda NT
3 CURGUZ Tina 04 PK Vracar NT
4 SOMODJA Milica 04 Plavi Talas NT
5 MIHAJLOVIC Andrea 03 Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
6 RADIC Marija 02 Plavi Talas NT
7 MILOJEVIC Milica 03  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
8 BERIC Nina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
Grupa3od 12
1 KORENI Anastasija 04  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
2 SELAKOVIC Andrijana 03  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
3 ZIVKOVIC Ivana 03  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
4 VUCKOVIC Milica 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
5 BABANIC Andjela 04  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
6 ILIC Jana 02 Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
7 TANJEVIC Iva 04  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
8 JEVTIC Una 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Grupa4od 12
1 PLAVSIC Petra 04  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.67
2 MILOSEVIC Sofija 04 PKTri Delfina 55.88
3 SPASOJEVIC Ana 03 PKTri Delfina 52.10
4 DAKIC Lenka 03 PK,,Barakuda" 50.91
5 GAVRILOVIC Sanja 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.58
6 TEPAVCEVIC Jelisaveta 04 PK Vracar 53.18
7 DEVRNJA Ana 03 PK Vracar 1:02.46
8 JEREMIC Andrijana 02  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C NT
Grupa5od 12
1 MIJAILOVIC Mina 04 PK Vracar 49.74
2 FRZOVIC Natalija 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 47.54
3 PETROVIC Ana 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 46.19
4 MIJATOVIC Anastasija 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.74
5 PAVLOVIC Irena 02  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 46.17
6 NIKOLIC Nadja 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.21
7 MIHAJLOVIC Marjana 04  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 49.67
8 VUKOVIC Tara 04  Plavi Talas 49.93
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Letnja liga Beograda

Beograd, 31/5/ - 8/6/2014

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 12

A WNPEP

5
6
7
8

RADIVOJEVIC Milica
STEVANOVIC Katarina
KRSMANOVIC Emilija
VEKIC Ksenija
TAPUSKOVIC Nina
STANKOVIC Ana
MACURA Una
VICKOVIC Sara

Grupa 7 od 12

O~NO O WN -

MISKOVIC Lea
CVJETKOVIC Milica
KOVACEV Nada
MILOSAVLJIEVIC Ana
CVETKOVIC Sara
NJARADI Ivana
MATIJEVIC Marta
KESAR Andjela

Grupa 8 od 12

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

STOJANOVIC Marijana
MILETIC Sara
ZDJELAR Katarina
JANKOVIC Natasa
ZIVKOVIC Sara
MILENKOVIC Nadja
VUCKOVIC Mina
PRCETIC Magdalena

Grupa9od 12

O~NO O WN -

KISIC Ana
BEKOQVIC Katarina
MILTENOVIC Manja
MIUCIN Teodora
MARICIC Masa
RAJIC Jovana
RAKITA Milena
MILOSEVIC Teodora

Grupa 10 od 12

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

MAKSIMOVIC Milica
BLAGOJEVIC Anja
MACURA Ana
KRSMANOVIC Jovana
SVORCAN Sara
DRAKULIC Katarina
RADOVIC Katarina
JOVANOVIC Andjelija

04
04
02
03
03
02
04
03

03
03
04
04
03
04
03
02

04
02
02
02
04
03
04
03

04
03
02
03
03
02
03
02

02
03
02
03
04
04
03
02

PK Vracar

PK Crvena Zvezda

PK Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Crvena Zvezda

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Vracar

PK Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

PK Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plavi Talas

PK Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Crvena Zvezda

PK Vracar

PK Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plavi Talas

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

45.34
44.54
44.18
43.52
43.72
44.19
45.28
45.50

43.35
42.88
42.72
42.20
42.71
42.84
43.17
43.51

42.03
41.91
41.44
41.37
41.38
41.81
42.00
42.13

41.09
41.00
39.70
39.06
39.31
40.86
41.07
41.23

38.34
37.66
37.03
36.55
36.82
37.62
38.17
38.65
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Letnja liga Beograda
Beograd, 31/5/ - 8/6/2014

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 12

1 SAVCIC Nevena

2 POPOVIC Tanja

3 PAVLOVIC Aleksandra
BOSKOV Andjela

5 PETRONIJEVIC Barbara
6 STANIMIROVIC Mina

7 VULETIC Milena

8 IVKOVIC Miona

N

Grupa 12 od 12

LEONTIJEVIC Natalija
CVIJOVIC Anastasija
BOSNJAK Anja
BASTA Nadja
SEKULIC Helena
BANJALIC Una
DIMKIC Isidora
MIJIC Milica

O~NO O WN -

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
04  Plavi Talas

03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

04 PK Vracar

04  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
04 PK Crvena Zvezda

02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Plavi Talas

02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

35.69
34.97
34.89
34.43
34.72
34.94
35.16
36.40

34.20
33.61
33.02
30.32
32.93
33.43
34.18
34.39
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